
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

MAIN ROAD TUMSAR

State : State Code :

Address :

27AAPFD7484A1Z8

27MAHARASHTRA

19-12-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 13047

__-__-____

NAVYA DISHA

91580

DURGESH KAPDA BAZAR

7057002460

 3 1 540710SHALU-540710 NO- 6515 *  5965.00  17895.00

 4 2 540710SHALU-540710 NO- 4185 *  3800.00  15200.00

 7 3 540710SHALU-540710 NO- D.NO.4046 *  1895.00  13265.00

 14
 48678.00

 1159.01Total SGST:

 1159.01Total CGST

 46360.00Taxable Amt:

 46360.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. FORTY-EIGHT THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 

SEVENTY-EIGHT ONLY

Round Off -0.02

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540710  14  46360.00  1159.01  1159.01  0.00 5  48678.02

 0.00 1159.01  1159.01 46360.00 14
Total:

 48678.02

272100628455

122530149410934

f24b215c27640dff68b6889b812a568603d95e1b4

e593b9a95ec8d55e235d0de

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 1,435,252.54OUTSTANDING :


